
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

9 
54 
16 
210 
77 
212 
93 

Name 

KUNIĆ Luka 
DEMŠIČ Tilen 
OSEK Jaka 
ILIČ Anej 
GAJSER Alen 
PODOBNIK Nik 
ŠKRATEK Tadej 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

8 

Total Tm 

19:30.513 

20:03.701 

20:08.854 

20:46.149 

20:59.333 

20:16.047 

19:59.480 

Diff 

33.188 

38.341 

1:15.636 

1:28.820 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Gap 

33.188 

5.153 

37.295 

13.184 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:44.841 

1:46.458 

1:48.259 

1:48.321 

1:49.993 

1:56.175 

2:27.659 

In Lap 

7 

2 

8 

7 

2 

6 

7 

Best Speed 

51,507 

50,724 

49,880 

49,852 

49,094 

46,482 

36,571 

Klub 

CRO 

ŠD MX AKADEMIJA SAŠO KRAGELJ 

TRK TAJFUN-ŠPORT 

AMD ŠTEFAN KOVAČ 

ŠD MX AKADEMIJA SAŠO KRAGELJ 

AMD RADOVLJICA 

AMD SLOVENSKE KONJICE 

Motor 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

33.188 

Avg. Speed 

50,747 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.841 

Best Speed 

51,507 

Best Lap by 

9 - KUNIĆ Luka 
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POKALNO PRVENSTVO SLO MX 2018 - KONJICE 
MXR 85 

2.Voznja 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:26:39 

Škedenj 1,500 km 

2.9.2018. 15:20 


